Customer Services: Tel: 03 5988 6238 Email: contact@EMRShieldingSolutions.com.au Post: EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS P.O. Box 3128 Auburn, Victoria 3123

On this page, you will find a standard version of the EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS Web Site Terms and Conditions. Please note that different terms and conditions may apply in certain countries and that at all times the laws of Victoria, prevail.

The Terms and Conditions of use of the EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS Web Site are as follows:

Copyright

The copyright in this publication is owned by EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS. EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS grants you a limited licence to access and make personal use of this website, but not to download (other than page caching) or modify it, or any portion of it, except with express written consent of EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS. You are granted a limited, revocable, and non-exclusive right to create a hyperlink to the Home page of EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS as long as the link does not portray EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS' products or services in a false, misleading, derogatory, or otherwise offensive manner. You may not use any EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS logo or other proprietary graphic or trademark as part of the link without our express written consent.

Use of Interactive features on this site

EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS may provide interactive features on this site, such as video or user comments. You are authorized to use these features solely for research purposes and for no other purposes.

Accuracy of this site

These web pages may contain inadvertent inaccuracies or typographical errors. These will be corrected at EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS' discretion, as they are found. The information on these web pages is updated regularly, but inaccuracies may remain or occur where changes occur between updates. The Internet is maintained independently at multiple sites around the world and some of the information accessed through these web pages may originate outside of EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS. EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS excludes any obligation or responsibility for this content.

Viruses

EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS makes all reasonable attempts to exclude viruses from these web pages, but it cannot ensure this exclusion and no liability is accepted for viruses. Please take all appropriate safeguards before downloading information from these web pages.

Disclaimer of Warranties

THE SERVICES, THE CONTENT AND THE INFORMATION ON THIS WEB SITE ARE PROVIDED ON AN "AS IS" BASIS. EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, WHETHER EXPRESS, IMPLIED, STATUTORY OR OTHERWISE, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IMPLIED

WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, NON-INFRINGEMENT OF THIRD PARTIES RIGHTS AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS, ITS AFFILIATES AND LICENSORS MAKE NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES ABOUT THE ACCURACY, COMPLETENESS, SECURITY OR TIMELINESS OF THE SERVICES, CONTENT OR INFORMATION PROVIDED ON OR THROUGH THE EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS WEB SITE OR SYSTEMS. NO INFORMATION OBTAINED VIA THE EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS WEB SITE SHALL CREATE ANY WARRANTY NOT EXPRESSLY STATED BY EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS IN THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS. SOME JURISDICTIONS DO NOT ALLOW LIMITATIONS OF IMPLIED WARRANTIES, SO THE LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS IN THIS SECTION MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU. IF YOU ARE DEALING AS A CONSUMER, THESE PROVISIONS DO, NOT AFFECT YOUR STATUTORY RIGHTS THAT CANNOT BE WAIVED, IF ANY. YOU AGREE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS OF LIABILITY AND WARRANTY PROVIDED IN THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE FAIR AND REASONABLE.

Limitation of Liability

TO THE EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, IN NO EVENT SHALL EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS, ITS AFFILIATES OR LICENSORS OR ANY THIRD PARTIES MENTIONED AT THE EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS WEB SITE BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT, EXEMPLARY, PUNITIVE AND CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, LOST PROFITS, OR DAMAGES RESULTING FROM LOST DATA OR BUSINESS INTERRUPTION RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR INABILITY TO USE THE EMR SHIELDING SOLUTIONS WEBSITE.